G R O U P
C O M M E T
V 1 . 2  J U L Y  2 0 2 1
HTB SOLUTIONS CATALOG
UNDERGROUND CABLES
GALLERIES & POSTS
Insulated gallows brackets
Clover cable attachment systems

daN)
 the diameter of the cable, its linear mass and
the step between each Easyflex system
The choice of the Easyflex LIGHT or HEAVY strap is
made according to the electrodynamic effort to be
supported:
  F =  0,17 x Icc peak
2
                ∅ cable
TABLE OF REFERENCES
REFERENCE
ELIGIBLES CABLES AXIS OF THE
TRIPLE d(MM)
LENGTH L
(MM)Min Ø (mm) Max Ø (mm)
PC-COPO-60-70 60 70 112 196
PC-COPO-70-80 70 80 128 224
PC-COPO-80-90 80 90 144 252
PC-COPO-90-100 90 100 160 280
PC-COPO-100-110 100 110 176 308
PC-COPO-110-120 110 120 192 336
PC-COPO-120-130 120 130 208 364
PC-COPO-130-140 130 140 224 392
PC-COPO-140-150 140 150 240 420
PC-COPO-150-160 150 160 256 448
PC-COPO-160-170 160 170 272 476
FOR A BETTER
INTEGRATION OF
OUR SYSTEM TO
YOUR PROJECT,

TEL +33 (0)3 87 00 66 05    CONTACT@COMMET-GROUP.COM    W W W . C O M M E T - G R O U P . C O MTEL +33 (0)3 87 00 66 05    CONTACT@COMMET-GROUP.COM    W W W . C O M M E T - G R O U P . C O M 10 11
These posts are fully compatible with the other products
in the COMMET catalog, namely Copoprotec® jib cranes,
Easyflex strap clamping systems, etc
The choice of posts is therefore made according to the desired useful
stroke H and the load provided on the post.
Specific connection plates integrated into the posts make assembly
simple while maintaining dielectric insulation.
The COMMET GROUP design office can offer verification of the loads
supported by the structure according to your project.
REFERENCE HEIGHT
H
POSITION OF A JIB h
USEFUL H
FROM TO
PS-600L 600 374 550 176
PS-800L 800 374 750 376
PS-1000L 1000 374 950 576
PS-1200L 1200 374 1150 776
PS-1400L 1400 374 1350 976
PS-1600L 1600 374 1550 1176
PS-1800L 1800 374 1750 1376
TABLE OF REFERENCES
HOW TO CHOOSE YOUR VERTICAL POSTS
ON THE FLOOR OR CEILING?
TECHNICAL DIAGRAM

U
R
E
S
 1
0
 K
V
REFERENCE
L
WIDTH
OF HOPPER
H
HEIGHT
SUB-CEILING
RST-H3150-L800 800 3150
RST-H3150-L1500 1500 3150
RST-H3150-L2000 2000 3150
RST-H3150-L2500 2500 3150
RST-H3150-L3000 3000 3150
RST-H3500-L800 800 3500
RST-H3500-L1500 1500 3500
RST-H3500-L2000 2000 3500
RST-H3500-L2500 2500 3500
RST-H3500-L3000 3000 3500
RST-H4000-L800 800 4000
RST-H4000-L1500 1500 4000
RST-H4000-L2000 2000 4000
RST-H4000-L2500 2500 4000
RST-H4000-L3000 3000 4000
RST-H4500-L800 800 4500
RST-H4500-L1500 1500 4500
RST-H4500-L2000 2000 4500
RST-H4500-L2500 2500 4500
RST-H4500-L3000 3000 4500
CROSS ARM
REFERENCE WIDTH L
TRV-600L 600
TRV-800L 800
TRV-1000L 1000
TRV-1200L 1200
TRV-1400L 1400
TRV-1600L 1600
TECHNICAL DIAGRAM
A
C
A

H800 x L600
ARC-PLA-
TEAU-P400 Platform arch  - P400
CE-COPO-M10 Copoprotec nut cover
M10
CE-COPO-M12 Copoprotec nut cover
M12
CE-COPO-M12-L Copoprotec nut cover
 M12 -L
CE-COPO-M8 Copoprotec nut cover
M8
CE-PEHD-M10 M10 HDPE nut cover
REFERENCE DESIGNATION WORKPIECE
CE-PEHD-M12 M12 HDPE nut cover
CE-PEHD-M8 M8 HDPE nut cover
CANON-M10-10 Insulating barrel M10 x 10
CANON-M12-11 Insulating barrel M12 x 11
CANON-M12-14 Insulating barrel M12 x 14
CANON-M12-8 Insulating barrel M12 x 8
CANON-M16-12 Insulating barrel M16 x 12
CANON-M16-8 Insulating barrel  M16 x 8
CP-TORE Tore counter plate
EF-M10 Lock Nut M10
EF-M12 Lock Nut M12

TEND-H Heavy tensioner
TEND-L Light tensioner
TF-COPO-
M12-L130
Threaded rod M12 - L 130
COPO
TF-COPO-
M12-L170
Threaded rod M12 - L 170
COPO
TF-COPO-
M12-L190
Threaded rod M12 - L 190
COPO
REFERENCE DESIGNATION WORKPIECE
VIS-H-M10-25 Vis H M10 x 25
VIS-H-M10-40 Vis H M10 x 40
VIS-H-M12-40 Vis H M12 x 40
VIS-H-M12-45 Vis H M12 x 45
VIS-H-M12-50 Vis H M12 x 50
VIS-H-M12-55 Vis H M12 x 55
VIS-H-M12-70 Vis H M12 x 70
VIS-H-M12-90 Vis H M12 x 90
VIS-H-M12-95 Vis H M12 x 95
VIS-H-M12-100 Vis H M12 x 100
VIS-H-M8-120-P Screw H M8 x 120 thread
partial
w w w . c o m m e t - g r o u p . c o m
CONTACT
11 RUE CHARLES PICARD